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Dv154 - Russian Laika

6 colors / 10 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height

Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 10700; 12400; 14400

Collection: 2004/1

No. Color

1.

10.

i

Name

Pale Gold
Dark Grey
Beige

Pale Gold
Grey
Black
Dark Grey
Rust
Beige

Grey

Pantone

141C

431C

4685C

141C

430C

Black 6

431C

1675C

4685C

430C

Madeira

1070

1041

1149

1070

1118

1000

1041

1021

1149

1118

Sulky

1070

1306

1022

1070

1203

1005

1306

621

1022

1203

Consumption

14.7m 20.1m 26.4m
6.6m 8.8m 11.2m
4.0m 5.4m 7.1m
2.0m 2.4m 2.7m
0.6m 0.7m 0.8m
5.0m 6.0m 7.0m
1.7m 2.0m 2.3m
0.Im0.1m 0.1m
1.3m 1.5m 1.8m

0.Im0.1m0.1m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dv155 - German Shepherd 3

9 colors / 12 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.56; 2.95; 3.35 " height
Sizes (cm): 6.5; 7.5; 8.5 cm height
Stitches: 8800; 10100; 11400
Collection: 2004/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Bronze 1385C 1173 1056 12.0m 15.9m 19.8m
2. - Brown 730C 1056 1056 7.3m 9.7m 12.4m
3. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 3.5m4.5m 5.7m

4. Pinkish Beige 162C 1053 1258 0.5m 0.7m 0.9m

5. - Brownish Pink 695C 1341 1237 0.4m 0.4m 0.5m
6. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 3.8m 4.4m 5.0m
7. - Brown 730C 1056 1056 1.9m 2.2m 2.5m
8. - Burnt Orange 180C 1221 621 0.2m 0.3m 0.3m
9. Bronze 1385C 1173 1056 0.6m 0.7m 0.8m
10. Camel 155C 1055 1055 1.4m 1.6m 1.8m
11. Off White 9043C 1003 1071 0.2m 0.2m 0.2m

12. - (dark grey) 416C 1062 1011 1.3m 1.5m 1.7m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dv156 - German Shepherd 4

10 colors / 12 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.56; 2.95; 3.35 " height

Sizes (cm): 6.5; 7.5; 8.5 cm height
Stitches: 11000; 12500; 14000

Collection: 2004/1

No. Color

1.

g

b

4

A

>

o

10.

11.

12.

Name

Bronze
Brown
Pinkish Beige
Brownish Pink
Charcoal
Black

Burnt Orange
Grey

Black
Charcoal
Creamy Beige

Off White

Pantone

1385C
469C
162C
695C
ClGy10
Black 6
180C
430C
Black 6
CIGyl10
467C

9043C

Madeira

1173

1158

1053

1341

1240

1000

1221

1118

1000

1240

1084

1003

Sulky

1056

1058

1258

1237

1240

1005

621

1203

1005

1240

1127

1071

Consumption

12.6m 16.4m 20.6m

8.0m 10.3m 12.9m

1.7m 2.3m 2.9m

0.6m 0.8m 0.9m

2.4m 3.2m 4.0m

1.0m 1.3m 1.7m

0.2m 0.2m 0.2m

2.5m2.9m 3.3m

3.5m4.0m 4.6m

1.8m2.1m 2.4m

1.5m 1.7m 1.9m

0.Im0.I1m0.Im

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and

correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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. Dv157 - West Highland White Terrier 2
SR N

. 6 colors / 10 thread changes
@ ‘?\ W\ Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
‘wa | Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height

i Stitches: 9800; 11500; 13300

Collection: 2004/1

—_

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. White 9061C 1001 1001 11.8m 15.8m 20.5m
2. Beige 9220C 1082 508 8.3m 11.4m 14.9m
3. Dark Grey 416C 1062 1011 2.6m 3.3m 4.0m
4. Brownish Pink 479C 1054 1119 2.6m 3.7m 4.8m
5. Peach Rose 1767C 1315 1117 0.5m 0.6m 0.8m
6. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 1.7m2.2m 2.7m
7. Beige 9220C 1082 508 2.8m 3.3m 3.8m
8. Dark Grey 416C 1062 1011 0.8m 0.9m 1.1m
9. Brownish Pink 479C 1054 1119 0.6m 0.7m 0.8m
10. White 9061C 1001 1001 3.9m 4.6m 5.3m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dv158 - Norwich Terrier

7 colors / 12 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 9500; 11000; 12700

Photo supplied by Mats Lofquist
Collection: 2004/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. - Brown 469C 1058 1057 4.2m 5.8m 7.4m
2. Camel 155C 1055 1055 6.7m 9.0m 11.8m
3. Toast 723C 1253 1080 3.5m4.7m 6.2m
4. Beige 4685C 1149 1022 7.9m 10.6m 13.5m
5. - Brown 469C 1058 1057 1.2m 1.7m 2.1m
6. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 0.9m 1.2m 1.5m
7. Beige 4685C 1149 1022 24m 2.8m 3.2m
8. Toast 723C 1253 1080 2.6m 3.0m 3.5m
9. - Brown 469C 1058 1057 1.9m 2.2m 2.5m

10. - Medium Grey CIGy9 1040 1041 I.Im 1.3m 1.5m

11. White 9061C 1001 1001 0.1m 0.Im 0.2m

12. Beige 4685C 1149 1022 2.6m 3.0m 3.5m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dv160 - Labrador Retriever 4 (yellow
puppy)

8 colors / 11 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 10600; 12400; 14500
Collection: 2004/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Pale Gold 141C 1070 1070 16.2m 22.1m 29.1m
2. - Very Dark Brown Black 72X 1318 1059 0.4m 0.5m 0.7m
3. Toast 723C 1253 1080 4.5m 6.2m 8.1m
4. - Brown 469C 1058 1057 52m7.0m 9.2m
5. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 1.4m 1.8m 2.3m
6. Toast 723C 1253 1080 3.8m4.4m5.1m
7. - Brown 469C 1058 1057 1.7m 2.0m 2.3m
8. Pale Gold 141C 1070 1070 2.0m2.4m 2.7m
9. Off White 9043C 1003 1071 2.9m 3.4m 3.9m
10. - Dark Grey 431C 1041 1306 0.2m 0.2m 0.3m
11. Silver Grey 429C 1011 1165 0.lm0.Im 0.1m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dn162 - Dobermann 2

12 colors / 12 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.56; 2.95; 3.35 " height
Sizes (cm): 6.5; 7.5; 8.5 cm height
Stitches: 7600; 8900; 10300
Collection: 2004/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption

1. - Charcoal ClGy 10 1240 1240 11.8m 15.6m 19.9m
- Brownish Pink 695C 1341 1237 1.0m 1.3m 1.7m
- Brownish Pink 479C 1054 1119 1.2m 1.6m 2.1m

4. Very Pale Pink 699C 1015 1015 0.4m 0.5m 0.6m

it

w

5. - Bronze 1385C 1173 1056 2.4m 3.2m 4.0m
6. - Dark Grey 431C 1041 1306 6.3m 7.8m 9.8m
7. - Light Brown 4645C 1057 1057 0.1m 0.2m 0.2m

8. Off White 9043C 1003 1071 0.3m 0.4m 0.5m

- Pastel Coral 438C 1259 1016 0.7m 0.8m 0.9m
10. - Toast 723C 1253 1080 0.7m 0.7m 0.8m
11. - Medium Brown 438C 1336 1267 24m 2. 7m 3.1m
12. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 32m 3.6m4.1m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.

°
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Dn162 - Dobermann 2

12 colors / 12 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.56; 2.95; 3.35 " height
Sizes (cm): 6.5; 7.5; 8.5 cm height
Stitches: 7600; 8900; 10300
Collection: 2004/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption

1. - Pastel Coral 438C 1259 1016 11.8m 15.6m 19.9m
- Brown 469C 1158 1058 1.0m 1.3m 1.7m
- Brownish Pink 479C 1054 1119 1.2m 1.6m 2.1m

4. Very Pale Pink 699C 1015 1015 0.4m 0.5m 0.6m

g

w

5. - Toast 723C 1253 1080 2.4m 3.2m 4.0m
6. - (light pink) 5005C 1141 1304 6.3m 7.8m 9.8m
7. - Light Brown 4645C 1057 1057 0.1m 0.2m 0.2m
8. Off White 9043C 1003 1071 0.3m 0.4m 0.5m
9. - Brown 469C 1158 1058 0.7m 0.8m 0.9m
10. Mushroom Cap 481C 1142 1017 0.7m 0.7m 0.8m

11. - Pastel Coral 438C 1259 1016 24m2.7m 3.1m
12. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 32m3.6m4.lm

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Cn19 - Maine Coon 2

11 colors / 13 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.47; 2.87; 3.26 " height
Sizes (cm): 6.3; 7.3; 8.3 cm height
Stitches: 9400; 11200; 13000
Collection: 2004/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Pale Brown 466C 1128 1269 11Im150m 19.0m
2. [ Brownish Pink 479C 10s4 1119 0.6m0.8m 1.0m
3. I Gold 124C 1225 523 97m127m16.0m
4. [ Khaki Green 5767C 1156 1156 0.8m 1.0m 1.3m
5. Silver Grey 429C 1011 1165 14m17m19m
6. [ Light Brown 4645C 1057 1057  6.Im7.8m98m
7. Black Black 6 1000 1005 0.3m 0.3m 0.4m
8. Dark Sepia 490C 1036 1264 1Im12ml4m
9. Gold 124C 1225 523 1.5m1.8m2.0m
10. Camel 155C 1055 1055 1.9m22m25m
1. Glow 134C 1270 622 12m14m15m
12. Pale Brown 466C 1128 1269 03m04m04m
13. Pale Cream 9043C 1071 1071 4.1m4.7m 5.4m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dv164 - Australian Shepherd 3

8 colors / 12 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 9800; 11700; 13700
Collection: 2004/1

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Black Black 6 1000 1005 6.2m 8.4m 11.1m
2. (dark grey) 416C 1062 1011 82m 11.6m 15.0m
3. Off White 9043C 1003 1071 9.1m 12.4m 15.9m
4. Pale Grey ClGy 1 1086 1011 4.8m 6.1m 7.5m
5. Pale Peach 169C 1019 1015 0.5m 0.6m 0.8m
6. Dark Sepia 490C 1036 1264 0.1m 0.2m 0.2m
7. Black Black 6 1000 1005 1.6m 2.1m 2.7m
8. (dark grey) 416C 1062 1011 2.Im 2.5m 2.9m
9. Black Black 6 1000 1005 3.0m 3.5m 4.0m
10. Off White 9043C 1003 1071 0.3m 0.4m 0.5m
11. Pale Brown 466C 1128 1269 1.0m 1.2m 1.4m
12. - Medium Blue 652C 1175 1143 0.l1m0.1m 0.1m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Cv14 - Persian 3

7 colors / 11 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height

Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 10700; 12700; 14900

Collection: 2004/1

No. Color Name
1. Brownish Pink
2. - Brown
3. - Brownish Pink
4. Off White
5. - Brownish Green
6. - Black
7. - Brown
8. - Brownish Pink
9. Brownish Pink
10. Mushroom Cap
11. Off White

Pantone

479C

469C

695C

9043C

619C

Black 6

469C

695C

479C

481C

9043C

Madeira

1054

1058

1341

1003

1190

1000

1058

1341

1054

1142

1003

Sulky

1119

1057

1237

1071

1156

1005

1057

1237

1119

1017

1071

Consumption

14.7m 20.3m 26.4m

8.2m 11.3m 14.6m
39m 5.4m 7.1m
23m3.2m4.1m
0.5m 0.6m 0.8m
2.0m 2.3m 2.7m
2.Im2.5m 2.9m
24m 2.8m 3.3m
1.5m 1.8m 2.1m
7.0m 8.3m 9.5m

1.3m 1.6m 1.8m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dv165 - Beauceron

8 colors / 11 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.56; 2.95; 3.35 " height
Sizes (cm): 6.5; 7.5; 8.5 cm height
Stitches: 10400; 12000; 13700
Collection: 2004/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. - Gold 124C 1225 523 6.2m 8.0m 10.2m
2. - Charcoal ClGy 10 1240 1240 13.6m 18.1m 22.9m
3. - Dark Grey 431C 1041 1306 0.5m 0.7m 0.9m
4. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 5.0m 6.5m 8.3m
5. Pale Peach 169C 1019 1015 0.5m 0.6m 0.8m
6. - Rust 1675C 1021 621 0.3m 0.3m 0.4m
7. - Gold 124C 1225 523 0.6m 0.7m 0.8m
8. - Charcoal ClGy 10 1240 1240 3.1m 3.6m 4.0m
9. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 44m 5.1m 5.8m
10. - Medium Grey ClGy 9 1040 1041 0.7m 0.8m 0.9m
11. Off White 9043C 1003 1071 0.l1m0.1m 0.1m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dv166 - Cane Corso

7 colors / 11 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 9300; 10800; 12500
Collection: 2004/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption

1. - Medium Grey Brown WmGy 5 1136 1149 9.0m 12.2m 16.3m
- (grey/brown) 462C 1329 1267 8.8m 12.0m 15.6m

3. (light pink) 5005C 1141 1304 1.1m 1.5m 2.0m

it

4. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 0.8m 1.1m 1.4m
5. - (grey/brown) 462C 1329 1267 3.2m 3.8m4.3m
6. - Medium Grey Brown WmGy 5 1136 1149 0.7m 0.9m 1.0m
7. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 2.6m 3.1m 3.6m
8. - Gold 124C 1225 523 0.l1m0.1m 0.1m
9. (light pink) 5005C 1141 1304 0.lm 0.1m 0.1m
10. Pale Brown 466C 1128 1269 09m 1.1m 1.2m
11. Off White 9043C 1003 1071 0.1m 0.2m 0.2m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dv167 - Czech Terrier

7 colors / 11 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 10200; 12000; 14200

Photo supplied by Mats Lofquist

Collection: 2004/2

No. Color

1.

11.

Name

(yellow/brown)
Black

Pale Grey Gold
Light Grey Brown
Charcoal

Black
(yellow/brown)
(dark grey)
Charcoal

Black

Pale Cream

Pantone

871C
Black 6
453C
WmGy 4
ClGy 10
Black 6
871C
416C
ClGy 10
Black 6

9043C

Madeira
1338

1000

1138

1060

1240

1000

1338

1062

1240

1000

1071

Sulky
1265

1005
1127
1229
1240
1005
1265
1011
1240
1005

1071

Consumption

8.0m 10.4m 13.5m
5.3m 7.4m 9.6m
3.6m 4.9m 6.4m

10.1m 14.0m 18.4m
2.3m 3.0m 3.8m
0.4m 0.5m 0.7m
2.9m 3.4m 3.9m
3.9m 4.6m 5.2m
23m2.7m 3.1m
1.2m 1.4m 1.6m

1.5m 1.7m 2.0m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dv168 - Lagotto Romagnolo (brown)

9 colors / 12 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height

Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 9200; 10100; 13000
Photo supplied by Mats Lofquist

Collection: 2004/2

No. Color

1.

>

°

Name

Dark Grey
Medium Chestnut
Gold Brown
Grey

Medium Chestnut
Black

Medium Chestnut
Brownish Pink
Gold Brown

Pale Gold

Black

Alesan

Pantone

431C

4985C

729C

430C

4985C

Black 6

4985C

479C

729C

141C

Black 6

719C

Madeira

1041

1358

1126

1118

1358

1000

1358

1054

1126

1070

1000

1127

Sulky

1306

1214

1056

1203

1214

1005

1214

1119

1056

1070

1005

1127

Consumption

7.8m 10.8m 13.9m

10.8m 15.1m 20.0m
4.8m 6.3m 8.4m
09m 1.1m 1.3m
0.7m 0.8m 0.9m
3.Im4.ImS5.1m
0.6m 0.8m 1.0m
0.3m 0.4m 0.5m
23m2.7m 3.1m
0.5m 0.6m 0.6m
2.9m 3.5m 4.0m

0.6m 0.7m 0.8m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dv169 - Keeshond

7 colors / 9 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 8400; 10000; 11800

Photo supplied by Vicki Douglas
Collection: 2004/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Pale Cream 9043C 1071 1071 7.4m 9.9m 12.8m
2. Pale Brown 466C 1128 1269 12.4m 16.8m 22.2m
3. Black Black 6 1000 1005 5.9m 7.8m 9.9m
4. Grey 430C 1118 1203 1.8m 2.1m 2.4m
5. Dark Grey 431C 1041 1306 3.0m 3.9m 4.7m
6. Black Black 6 1000 1005 0.4m 0.5m 0.7m
7. Grey 430C 1118 1203 0.5m 0.5m 0.6m
8. Beige 9220C 1082 508 1.3m 1.5m 1.7m
9. Light Silver Grey ClGy 3 1087 1236 0.2m 0.3m 0.3m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dv170 - Welsh Springer Spaniel

7 colors / 12 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 9300; 11300; 13500

Photo supplied by Mats Lofquist
Collection: 2004/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Medium Silver Grey 643C 1012 1085 4.0m 5.6m 7.4m
2. - Brown 476C 1145 1186  10.6m 14.6m 19.3m
3. - Brown 730C 1056 1056 8.5m 11.6m 14.9m

4. Pale Cream 9043C 1071 1071 5.0m 6.8m 8.9m

5. - Brown 730C 1056 1056 2.Im 2.9m 3.7m
6. - Dark Grey 431C 1041 1306 1.6m 2.0m 2.4m
7. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 1.4m 1.8m 2.1m
8. - Brown 476C 1145 1186 2.5m 3.0m 3.4m
9. - Brown 730C 1056 1056 0.1m 0.1m 0.2m
10. Pale Cream 9043C 1071 1071 0.5m 0.6m 0.7m
11. Medium Silver Grey 643C 1012 1085 0.3m 0.4m 0.4m
12. Pale Brown 466C 1128 1269 09m 1.1m 1.2m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dj173 - Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Retriever 2

8 colors / 10 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 8700; 10700; 13000
Collection: 2004/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption

1. - Brown 469C 1158 1058 13.2m 18.1m 23.6m

2. - Light Brown 4645C 1057 1057 13.7m 19.1m 25.2m
3. (light pink) 5005C 1141 1304 1.2m 1.6m 2.1m
4. Pale Cream 9043C 1071 1071 1.7m 2.2m 2.9m
5. - Very Dark Grey 433C 1241 1220 0.7m 0.8m 0.9m
6. Camel 155C 1055 1055 6.lm 7.1m 8.2m
7. Pale Cream 9043C 1071 1071 0.1m 0.2m 0.2m
8. - Dark Brown 439C 1059 1131 2.7m3.2m 3.7m
9. - Light Brown 4645C 1057 1057 0.2m 0.2m 0.2m

10. - Burnished Brown 463C 1144 1266 1.5m 1.8m 2.1m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dj174 - Akita Inu (american variety)

9 colors / 11 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 7600; 8900; 10600
Collection: 2004/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Brownish Pink 479C 1054 1119 2.6m 3.8m 4.6m
2. Medium Grey ClGy 9 1040 1041 9.9m 13.9m 18.1m
3. Pale Cream 9043C 1071 1071 0.1m 0.2m 0.2m
4. Brown 476C 1145 1186 7.1m 10.2m 13.3m
5. Medium Brown 438C 1336 1267 0.Im 0.2m 0.2m
6. Medium Grey ClGy 9 1040 1041 0.8m 0.9m 1.0m
7. Dark Brown 439C 1059 1131 2.6m 3.1m 3.5m
8. Charcoal ClGy 10 1240 1240 2.6m 3.1m 3.5m
9. Very Dark Grey 433C 1241 1220 2.6m 3.1m 3.6m
10. Light Silver Grey ClGy 3 1087 1236 2.1m2.5m 2.8m
11. Medium Brown 438C 1336 1267 0.6m 0.7m 0.8m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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© BALARAD, s.r.0. All Rights Reserved.

& 9 colors / 9 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height

3 Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height

/; &@ Stitches: 6100; 7300; 8800

Collection: 2004/2

Dn175 - White Swiss Shepherd

No. Color Name
1. Beige
2. - Light Brown
3. - Dark Brown
4. Pink
5. Brownish Pink
6. - Charcoal
7. (dark grey)
8. Medium Grey Brown
9. Pale Cream

Pantone

9220C
4645C
439C
176C
479C
ClGy 10
416C
WmGy 5

9043C

Madeira

1082

1057

1059

1317

1054

1240

1062

1136

1071

Sulky
508

1057
1131
1016
1119
1240
1011
1149

1071

Consumption

14.0m 19.2m 25.4m
0.2m 0.2m 0.3m
3.0m4.3m 5.3m
0.5m 0.7m 1.0m
0.Im0.1m 0.1m
0.5m 0.6m 0.6m
0.8m 0.9m 1.0m
2.2m 2.6m 3.0m

42m 5.0m 5.7m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with

use of conversion tables.
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Dn176 - Keeshond 2

9 colors / 11 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 8900; 10400; 12300
Collection: 2004/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Medium Grey ClGy 9 1040 1041 16.4m 22.5m 29.3m
2. Very Dark Grey 433C 1241 1220 1.7m 2.3m 3.1m
3. Charcoal ClGy 10 1240 1240 4.2m 5.6m 7.3m
4. Pale Pink 182C 1116 1064 0.2m 0.3m 0.4m
5. Rose 1915C 1117 1307 0.l1m0.1m 0.1m
6. (grey/brown) 462C 1329 1267 3.7m 4.6m 5.7m
7. Light Brown 4645C 1057 1057 0.2m 0.2m 0.3m
8. Very Dark Grey 433C 1241 1220 2.6m 3.0m 3.5m
9. Medium Grey ClGy 9 1040 1041 0.8m 0.9m 1.0m

10. Pale Grey ClGy 1 1086 1011 4.7m 5.5m 6.4m

11. Light Silver Grey ClGy 3 1087 1236 3.1m3.7m4.2m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dv180 - Yorkshire Terrier 5

7 colors / 8 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 9400; 11000; 12500
Collection: 2004/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Mushroom Cap 481C 1142 1017 2.2m 2.8m 3.7m
2. Pale Cream 9043C 1071 1071 10.6m 14.6m 19.4m
3. - Gold Brown 729C 1126 1056 11.4m 15.0m 18.7m
4. - Brown 469C 1158 1058 5.4m 6.6m 7.7m
5. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 0.9m 1.Im 1.3m
6. - Saffron Wm Red 2x 1146 1246 0.3m 0.4m 0.5m
7. Pale Cream 9043C 1071 1071 1.5m 1.8m 2.1m
8. Beige 9220C 1082 508 0.9m 1.3m 1.3m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dv181 - Yorkshire Terrier 6 (body)

8 colors / 11 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 3.4 " height
Sizes (cm): 8.6 cm height
Stitches: 22200

Collection: 2004/2

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Mushroom Cap 481C 1142 1017 52m
2. Dark Grey 431C 1041 1306 26.4m
3. Black Black 6 1000 1005 10.0m
4. Pale Cream 9043C 1071 1071 16.3m
5. Gold Brown 729C 1126 1056 13.1m
6. Brown 469C 1158 1058 5.4m
7. Dark Grey 431C 1041 1306 2.0m
8. Black Black 6 1000 1005 10.1m
9. Saffron Wm Red 2x 1146 1246 0.3m
10. Pale Cream 9043C 1071 1071 1.8m
11. Beige 9220C 1082 508 1.3m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dv182 - Golden Retriever 3 (puppy)

9 colors / 12 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height

Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 8900; 10700; 12700

Photo supplied by Debbie Vande Hei

Collection: 2004/3

No. Color Name

1. Camel

2. Beige

3. - Black

4. Pale Pink

5. Pale Cream
6. Beige

7. Camel

8. - Pale Brown
9. - Gold Brown
10. - Light Brown
11. - Pastel Coral
12. Pale Cream

Pantone

155C

9220C

Black 6

182C

9043C

9220C

155C

466C

729C

4645C

438C

9043C

Madeira

1055

1082

1000

1014

1071

1082

1055

1128

1126

1057

1259

1071

Sulky

1055

508

1005

1064

1071

508

1055

1269

1056

1057

1016

1071

Consumption

12.4m 16.9m 22.2m

89m 12.3m 16.3m
1.4m 1.9m 2.5m
0.5m 0.6m 0.8m
3.Im 4.3m 5.6m
1.2m 1.4m 1.6m
1.7m 2.0m 2.3m
09m 1.1m 1.2m
1.8m 2.1m 2.4m
0.8m 1.0m 1.1m
0.4m 0.5m 0.6m

1.0m 1.1m 1.3m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dv183 - Golden Retriever 4 (body)

9 colors / 12 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.95; 3.34; 3.74 " height
Sizes (cm): 7.5; 8.5; 9.5 cm height
Stitches: 14600; 16400; 18300

Photo supplied by Debbie Vande Hei
Collection: 2004/3

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Camel 155C 1055 1055  23.9m 30.4m 37.6m
2. Beige 9220C 1082 508 5.1lm 6.4m 7.9m
3. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 0.8m 1.0m 1.2m
4. Pale Pink 182C 1014 1064 0.3m 0.3m 0.4m
5. Pale Cream 9043C 1071 1071 4.1m 6.2m 7.6m
6. Beige 9220C 1082 508 2.1m2.3m 2.6m
7. Camel 155C 1055 1055 2.1m 2.4m 2.6m
8. - Pale Brown 466C 1128 1269 4.0m 4.6m 5.1m
9. - Gold Brown 729C 1126 1056 1.3m 1.5m 1.6m

10. - Light Brown 4645C 1057 1057 2.6m29m 3.2m
11. - Pastel Coral 438C 1259 1016 1.4m 1.6m 1.8m

12. Pale Cream 9043C 1071 1071 0.7m 0.8m 0.9m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dv184 - Shettland Sheepdog (Sheltie) 2
(body)

9 colors / 11 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.95; 3.34 " height
Sizes (cm): 7.5; 8.5 cm height
Stitches: 15800; 18300

Photo supplied by Debbie Vande Hei
Collection: 2004/3

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. White 9061C 1001 1001 10.5m 13.5m
2. - Gold Brown 729C 1126 1056 14.4m 18.3m
3. Beige 4685C 1149 1022 4.2m 5.5m
4. Light Grey ClGy 2 1085 1218 59m 7.2m
5. - (light pink) 5005C 1141 1304 0.1m 0.2m
6. - Twilight ClGy 11 1239 1220 13.5m 17.2m
7. - (dark grey) 416C 1062 1011 5.1m 5.8m
8. Beige 4685C 1149 1022 1.0m 1.2m
9. Camel 155C 1055 1055 2.1m2.3m
10. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 I.Im 1.2m
11. White 9061C 1001 1001 1.3m 1.4m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dv18S - Pembroke Welsh Corgi 2 (puppy)

9 colors / 13 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 9100; 11000; 13000
Collection: 2004/3

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption

1. Beige 9220C 1082 508  46m64m82m
2. Buff Orange 1485C 1226 1239 15.5m 21.4m 28.2m
3. Off White 9043C 1003 1071 4Im57m73m
4. [ Gold Brown 729C 1126 1056  0.4m0.5m0.7m
5. [ 5 Black 6 1000 1005  2.7m3.6m46m
6. Peach Rose 1767C 1315 1117 0.4m 0.6m 0.7m
7. Off White 9043C 1003 1071 0.Im0.Im0.Im
8. [ Rust 1675C 1021 621 34m40m46m
9. Beige 9220C 1082 508  0.9m1.0m12m

10. [ Gold Brown 729C 1126 1056 1.5m1.8m2.0m
1. [ e Black 6 1000 1005  0.4m0.5m0.6m

12. Camel 155C 1055 1055 1.4m 1.7m 2.0m

13. Pale Brown 466C 1128 1269 0.6m 0.8m 0.8m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dv186 - Pembroke Welsh Corgi 3 (body)

9 colors / 13 thread changes
Sizes (inches): 3.38; 3.77 " height
Sizes (cm): 8.6; 9.6 cm height
Stitches: 16000; 18000
Collection: 2004/3

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Beige 9220C 1082 508 8.4m 10.0m
2. Buff Orange 1485C 1226 1239 287m35.Im
3. Off White 9043C 1003 1071 9.0m 11.1m
4. [ Gold Brown 729C 126 1056 1.9m2.3m
5. [ 5 Black 6 1000 1005 25m3.1m
6. Peach Rose 1767C 1315 1117 0.4m 0.5m
7. Off White 9043C 1003 1071 0.1m 0.1m
8. [ Rust 1675C 021 621 5.6m 6.3m
9. Beige 9220C 1082 508 2.1m 2.4m
10. [ Gold Brown 729C 1126 1056 22m2.4m
1. [ e Black 6 1000 1005 0.5m 0.5m
12. Camel 155C 1055 1055 3.0m 3.3m
13. Pale Brown 466C 128 1269 0.9m 1.0m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.



Embira

www.embirddogdesigns.eu
© BALARAD, s.r.o. All Rights Reserved.

Dv187 - Chow-Chow 3 (body)

9 colors / 11 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.95; 3.34; 3.74 " height
Sizes (cm): 7.5; 8.5; 9.5 cm height
Stitches: 16400; 18400; 20700
Collection: 2004/3

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. - Rust 1675C 1021 621 13.6m 17.1m 21.0m
2. - Gold 124C 1225 523 18.7m 23.7m 29.4m
3. Beige 4685C 1149 1022 7.7m 9.5m 11.5m
4. - Dark Grey 431C 1041 1306 I.Im 1.3m 1.6m
5. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 1.7m 2.1m 2.5m
6. Very Pale Pink 699C 1015 1015 0.Im0.1m 0.1m
7. - Rust 1675C 1021 621 32m3.6m4.1m
8. - Light Brown 4645C 1057 1057 32m3.6m4.1m
9. - Gold 124C 1225 523 29m3.3m 3.7m
10. - Light Silver Grey ClGy 3 1087 1236 0.3m 0.4m 0.5m
11. Camel 155C 1055 1055 3.2m 3.6m 4.0m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dj188 - Beagle 2

9 colors / 12 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 9300; 11200; 13300
Collection: 2004/3

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. - Light Brown 4645C 1057 1057 7.8m 10.8m 14.6m
2. Light Silver Grey ClGy 3 1087 1236 3.4m4.7m 6.3m
3. Gold Brown 729C 1126 1056 9.1m 13.0m 17.1m
4. Light Silver Grey ClGy 3 1087 1236 3.3m4.4m 5.8m
5. White 9061C 1001 1001 23m2.7m3.2m
6. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 1.7m 2.1m 2.6m
7. - Dark Grey 431C 1041 1306 0.3m 0.4m 0.4m
8. - Medium Brown 438C 1336 1267 1.bm 1.9m 2.2m
9. - Light Brown 4645C 1057 1057 22m2.7m3.1m
10. Gold Brown 729C 1126 1056 1.9m 2.4m 2.7m
11. Camel 155C 1055 1055 3.2m 3.8m 4.4m

12. - Grey 430C 1118 1203 0.7m 0.8m 0.9m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dj189 - Beagle 3 (body)

8 colors / 13 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 6800; 8000; 9600

Collection: 2004/3

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Medium Grey CIGy 9 1040 1041 04m0.5m0.7m
2. Silver Grey 429C 1011 1165  66m8.6m11.8m
3. N 5o Black 6 1000 1005 4.8m64m8.7m
4. [ Brown 469C 1158 1058  1.6m22m3.Im
5. Gold Brown 729C 1126 1056  33m4.6m63m
6. Silver Grey 429C 1011 1165 0.8m 1.Im 1.5m
7. [ 5 Black 6 1000 1005  12m1.5m18m
8. [ Brown 469C 1158 1058  1.4m1.6m19m
9. Gold Brown 729C 1126 1056 1.0m 1.2m 1.4m
10. Camel 155C 1055 1055  1.0m12m l4m
1. [ Light Midnight 533C 1365 1204 15m18m2.Im
12. Medium Grey CIGy 9 1040 1041 14m1.6m19m
13. White 9061C 1001 1001 28m32m38m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dj190 - Welsh Terrier (body)

8 colors / 8 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.75; 3.14 " height
Sizes (cm): 7.0; 8.0 cm height
Stitches: 7700; 8700

Collection: 2004/3

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Medium Grey Brown WmGy 5 1136 1149 17.0m 21.3m
2. - Brownish Pink 479C 1054 1119 4.5m 5.9m
3. - Medium Chestnut 4985C 1358 1214 2.1m2.4m
4. - Brown 730C 1056 1056 1.0m 1.2m
5. - Light Brown 4645C 1057 1057 1.6m 1.8m
6. Creamy Beige 467C 1084 1127 4.4m 5.0m
7. Pale Brown 466C 1128 1269 2.1m 2.4m
8. Light Grey Brown WmGy 4 1060 1229 1.0m I.Im

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dn191 - Alaskan Malamute 2 (2bodies)

8 colors / 14 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.13; 2.52; 2.91 " height

Sizes (cm): 5.4; 6.4; 7.4 cm height
Stitches: 10500; 12800; 15400

Collection: 2004/3

No. Color

1.

A S AT L R A

= =
P WD =2

]

- Very Dark Brown

]
]

I

Name

(dark grey)

Light Grey
White

(dark grey)
Medium Grey
Charcoal
Gold Brown
Medium Grey
Black
Medium Grey
White
Medium Grey
Light Grey

Pantone

416C
Black 72X
ClGy 2
9061C
416C
ClGy 9
ClGy 10
729C
ClGy 9
Black 6
ClGy 9
9061C
ClGy 9
ClGy 2

Madeira

1062
1318
1085
1001
1062
1040
1240
1126
1040
1000
1040
1001
1040
1085

Sulky

1011
1059
1218
1001
1011
1041
1240
1056
1041
1005
1041
1001
1041
1218

Consumption

7.2m 10.0m 13.4m
8.6m 12.0m 15.8m

6.2m 8.6m 11.3m
6.Im83m 11.1m
3.Im4.2m 5.3m
0.4m 0.5m 0.5m
2.9m 3.4m 4.0m
0.5m 0.6m 0.7m
0.7m 0.8m 0.9m
1.9m 2.4m 2.8m
1.4m 1.7m 1.9m
1.0m I.1m 1.3m
I.Im 1.3m 1.5m
1.5m 1.8m 2.0m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dv193 - Pointing Griffon Wire-haired
(body)

9 colors / 12 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.95; 3.34; 3.74 " height
Sizes (cm): 7.5; 8.5; 9.5 cm height
Stitches: 10100; 11500; 13000

Photo supplied by Karen E. Broadus
Collection: 2004/3

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Medium Grey ClGy 9 1040 1041 6.7m 8.6m 10.5m
2. Brown 469C 1158 1058 2.2m 2.8m 3.6m
3. (grey/brown) 462C 1329 1267 1.9m 2.3m 2.8m
4. Grey 430C 1118 1203 14.0m 18.0m 22.1m
5. Light Silver Grey 427C 1010 1236 0.5m 0.6m 0.8m
6. Pale Gold 141C 1070 1070 2.9m 3.4m 4.0m
7. Brown 469C 1158 1058 0.3m 0.3m 0.3m
8. Charcoal ClGy 10 1240 1240 3.4m 3.8m 4.3m
9. Black Black 6 1000 1005 1.8m 2.0m 2.3m
10. Silver Grey 429C 1011 1165 2.9m 3.2m 3.6m
11. Light Silver Grey 427C 1010 1236 0.8m 0.9m 1.0m
12. - Grey 430C 1118 1203 0.3m 0.3m 0.3m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dv197 - Vizsla Wire-haired

10 colors / 11 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 9100; 10900; 12800

Photo supplied by Janneke van den Berg
Collection: 2004/3

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira Sulky Consumption
1. Creamy Beige 467C 1084 1127 15.4m 21.1m 27.6m
2. - Brown 469C 1158 1058 5.0m 6.8m 8.8m
3. - Brown 730C 1056 1056 7.1m 9.5m 12.1m
4. - Toast 723C 1253 1080 1.0m 1.2m 1.3m
5. - (light pink) 5005C 1141 1304 0.7m 0.9m 1.2m
6. - Dark Brown 439C 1059 1131 1.6m 1.9m 2.2m
7. - Brown 469C 1158 1058 1.0m 1.2m 1.4m
8. Pale Gold 141C 1070 1070 I.Im 1.3m 1.4m
9. - Khaki Green 5767C 1156 1156 0.lm 0.Im 0.1m
10. Beige 4685C 1149 1022 1.4m 1.6m 1.9m
11. Off White 9043C 1003 1071 1.4m 1.7m 1.9m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dv198 - Chinese Crested Dog 2

8 colors / 10 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 8000; 9400; 10900
Collection: 2004/3

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption

1. Beige 4685C 1149 1022 9.7m 13.2m 17.4m
2. - Brownish Pink 479C 1054 1119 2.1m2.8m 3.5m
3. - Gold Brown 729C 1126 1056 1.6m 2.1m 2.7m
4. - (dark grey) 417C 1063 610 1.5m 1.9m 2.2m
5. - Brown 476C 1145 1186 7.7m 10.2m 13.0m
6. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 0.8m 1.0m 1.2m
7. - Light Silver Grey ClGy 3 1087 1236 2.6m3.1m 3.5m
8. - Burnt Orange 180C 1221 621 0.Im0.1m 0.1m
9. - Gold Brown 729C 1126 1056 1.0m 1.2m 1.4m
10. Beige 4685C 1149 1022 I.Im 1.3m 1.5m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dv199 - Nederlandse Schapendoes 2 (body)

9 colors / 11 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 10300; 12100; 12200

Photo supplied by Liseth Tunderman
Collection: 2004/3

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Off White 9043C 1003 1071 6.1m 8.3m 10.7m
2. - Charcoal ClGy 10 1240 1240 13.1m 18.2m 23.6m
3. Pale Grey ClGy 1 1086 1011 24m 3.2m4.2m
4. Brownish Cream 719C 1127 1113 1.8m 2.7m 3.3m
5. - (grey/brown) 462C 1329 1267 1.9m 2.5m 3.2m
6. Pale Pink 182C 1116 1064 0.3m 0.4m 0.5m
7. - Charcoal ClGy 10 1240 1240 1.5m 1.8m 2.0m
8. - Grey 430C 1118 1203 4.4m 5.3m 6.1m
9. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 3.2m 3.8m 4.4m
10. Light Silver Grey ClGy 3 1087 1236 1.3m 1.6m 1.8m
11. Off White 9043C 1003 1071 09m 1.1m 1.2m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dj200 - Brittany

8 colors / 10 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 3.34 " height

Sizes (cm): 8.5 cm height

Stitches: 14600

Photo supplied by Debbie Vande Hei
Collection: 2004/3

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Light Grey Brown WmGy 4 1060 1229 12.9m
2. Beige 9220C 1082 508 20.1m
3. - Light Brown 4645C 1057 1057 10.2m
4. (dark grey) 416C 1062 1011 2.6m
5. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 1.3m
6. Light Grey Brown WmGy 4 1060 1229 4.2m
7. Beige 9220C 1082 508 1.8m
8. Light Silver Grey ClGy 3 1087 1236 3.9m
9. Gold Brown 729C 1126 1056 2.7m

10. - Brown 469C 1158 1058 1.7m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dn201 - Shih-Tzu 2 (body)

8 colors / 11 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.18; 2.58; 2.98 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.6 cm height
Stitches: 12900; 15200; 17700
Collection: 2004/3

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. White 9061C 1001 1001 12.0m 16.1m 20.7m
2. Camel 155C 1055 1055 53m7.2m 9.2m
3. - Brown 730C 1056 1056 4.7m 6.4m 8.3m
4. Light Khaki Green 5845C 1105 1063 12.7m 17.3m 22.1m
5. Pale Peach 169C 1019 1015 0.3m 0.4m 0.5m
6. - Charcoal ClGy 10 1240 1240 2.3m2.9m 3.5m
7. - Brown 469C 1158 1058 0.3m 0.3m 0.4m
8. White 9061C 1001 1001 3.9m 4.9m 6.0m
9. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 0.5m 0.6m 0.7m
10. Camel 155C 1055 1055 2.6m 3.1m 3.6m
11. Light Grey ClGy 2 1085 1218 5.1m 6.0m 6.9m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dv203 - Brittany 3 (puppy)

12 colors / 12 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 9900; 11900; 14000

Photo supplied by Debbie Vande Hei
Collection: 2004/3

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Off White 9043C 1003 1071 11.1m 15.6m 20.3m
2. - Gold Brown 729C 1126 1056 9.6m 12.9m 16.6m
3. - Brown 469C 1158 1058 9.8m 13.2m 17.5m

4. Mushroom Cap 481C 1142 1017 0.9m 1.0m 1.2m

5. - Medium Chestnut 4985C 1358 1214 0.6m 0.8m 1.0m
6. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 0.4m 0.5m 0.7m
7. - Brown 476C 1145 1186 1.4m 1.7m 2.0m
8. Light Grey Brown WmGy 4 1060 1229 1.5m 1.8m 2.1m
9. - Light Brown 4645C 1057 1057 1.4m 1.7m 1.9m
10. Brownish Cream 719C 1127 1113 2.2m 2.6m 3.0m

11. - Brownish Pink 479C 1054 1119 0.2m 0.2m 0.3m
12. - Khaki Green 5767C 1156 1156 0.lm0.Im 0.1m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Cv20 - Sphynx

10 colors / 12 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.56; 2.95; 3.34 " height

Sizes (cm): 6.5; 7.5; 8.5 cm height
Stitches: 9400; 11000; 12600

Photo supplied by Jeffrey J. Maitland

Collection: 2004/3

No. Color

1.

o

°

Name

Creamy Beige
Brownish Cream
Brownish Pink
Pale Gold

Pale Pink

Sun Shadow

Brownish Pink

- Medium Chestnut

10. - Black

11.

12.

Creamy Beige

Pale Cream

Pantone

467C

719C

479C

141C

197C

399C

479C

4645C

4985C

Black 6

467C

9043C

Madeira

1084

1127

1054

1070

1148

1350

1054

1057

1358

1000

1084

1071

Sulky

1127

1113

1119

1070

1117

1209

1119

1057

1214

1005

1127

1071

Consumption

9.1m 12.1m 15.2m

10.4m 13.6m 17.1m

5.1m 6.6m 8.5m

1.6m 2.0m 2.4m

0.3m 0.3m 0.4m

0.7m 09m 1.2m

3.Im3.5m 3.9m

1.7m 1.9m 2.2m

1.lm 1.2m 1.4m

0.3m 0.4m 0.5m

0.3m 0.3m 0.4m

1.6m 1.9m 2.1m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dv204 - Border Collie 2

8 colors / 12 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height

Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 10400; 12200; 14200

Collection: 2004/3

No. Color Name
1. Off White
2. Black
3. Charcoal
4. Medium Grey
5. Pink
6. Toast
7. Light Grey
8. Medium Grey
9. Charcoal
10. Black
11. Off White
12. Light Grey

Pantone

9043C
Black 6
ClGy 10
ClGy 9
176C
723C
ClGy 2
ClGy 9
ClGy 10
Black 6
9043C

ClGy 2

Madeira
1003

1000

1240

1040

1317

1253

1085

1040

1240

1000

1003

1085

Sulky
1071

1005
1240
1041
1016
1080
1218
1041
1240
1005
1071

1218

Consumption

6.1m 8.2m 10.7m
12.0m 16.8m 21.9m
33m4.1m 4.8m
8.3m 10.9m 13.9m
1.0m 1.4m 1.8m
0.Im0.1m 0.1m
1.2m 1.4m 1.6m
0.4m 0.5m 0.6m
1.6m 1.9m 2.2m
1.3m 1.5m 1.7m
0.2m 0.3m 0.3m

0.6m 0.7m 0.8m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.o0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dv20S - Chihuahua 2 (body)

9 colors / 10 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.56; 2.95; 3.34 " height
Sizes (cm): 6.5; 7.5; 8.5 cm height
Stitches: 9600; 11200; 12500
Collection: 2004/3

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Toast 723C 1253 1080 16.4m 21.6m 26.3m
2. Camel 155C 1055 1055 2.5m 3.2m 3.9m
3. Off White 9043C 1003 1071 5.7m 7.8m 9.7m
4. - Light Brown 4645C 1057 1057 24m2.7m 3.1m
5. - Burnt Orange 180C 1221 621 1.8m 2.1m 2.4m
6. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 0.5m 0.6m 0.7m
7. Pale Gold 141C 1070 1070 3.0m 3.5m 3.9m
8. Camel 155C 1055 1055 0.2m 0.2m 0.3m
9. Toast 723C 1253 1080 0.2m 0.2m 0.2m
10. Beige 4685C 1149 1022 1.8m 2.1m 2.3m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.
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Dv206 - Chihuahua 3 (white)

8 colors / 11 thread changes

Sizes (inches): 2.16; 2.56; 2.95 " height
Sizes (cm): 5.5; 6.5; 7.5 cm height
Stitches: 9000; 10800; 12700
Collection: 2004/3

No. Color Name Pantone Madeira  Sulky Consumption
1. Light Grey Brown WmGy 4 1060 1229 10.7m 14.8m 18.9m
2. - Light Brown 4645C 1057 1057 1.8m 2.3m 2.8m
3. Off White 9043C 1003 1071 12.9m 17.7m 23.3m
4. Pale Grey ClGy 1 1086 1011 3.Im 3.7m 4.2m
5. Light Grey Brown WmGy 4 1060 1229 1.4m 1.7m 1.9m
6. - (yellow/brown) 871C 1338 1265 1.5m 1.8m 2.0m
7. - (light pink) 5005C 1141 1304 0.6m 0.8m 1.0m
8. - Black Black 6 1000 1005 0.5m 0.7m 0.9m
9. - Grey 430C 1118 1203 0.l1m0.1m 0.1m

10. - (light pink) 5005C 1141 1304 0.1m 0.1m 0.1m

11. Off White 9043C 1003 1071 1.6m 1.9m 2.2m

Disclaimer: above thread colors are for information only. BALARAD, s.r.0. does not quarantee their accuracy and
correctness. Reference source for colors selection was Madeira thread catalog. Other color codes were found with
use of conversion tables.





